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Bareback Bronc

Name

Carl Bernier

Tyler Waltz

Pat Legault

Luke Herbert

Tim Palmer

Timothy Kent

Joseph Courville
Philippe Harvey
Houston Herbert
Keven Cyr- Longmoore
Jesse Troyer

Danian Nutt

Maxime Lefebvre
Simon Piedalue
Pier-Anthony Boudreau
Marc Olivier Lemieux
Timothe Brunelle

Jack Miller

Blake Leamon

City State Money
Weedon QU 19,410.06
Jersey Shore PA 12,181.05
St-Louis De QU 8,604.96
College Grove TN 3,327.75
Spring Mills PA 3,141.45
Chambersburg PA 2,610.00
Bourbonnias IL 2,391.30
St Lin Laurentides QU 2,181.06
College Grove TN 1,602.00
Bishopton QU 1,437.30
Columbia KY 1,267.11
St. Tite  CANADA QU 723.60
St Tite QU 684.00
St-Jean-Sur-Richeliu QU 646.56
St. Cyrille Wendover QU 370.80
St Roch de I'achigan QU 288.00
St-Tite QU 270.00
Pontypool ON 234.00
Cleveland TN 134.10
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Name

Dusty McMullen
Timothe Brunelle
Adam Hinkley

Luke McCoag

Jack Miller

Zachary Bourgeois
Eric Isabelle

James Sullivan
Nick Goncalves
Lucas Fillion

Marc Deslandes
Mirko Martineau
Orlando Correa
Sylvain Champagne
Will Loomis
Emerson Moulton
Jacob Moore

Luis Gustavo Azevedo
Bruno Rozon
Carl-Etienne Roy

Bull Riding
City State Money
Mirabel QU 18,250.05
St-Tite QU 13,477.96
Holstein Canada ON 9,914.40
Lindsay ON 8,738.01
Pontypool ON 7,322.70
St-Adele QU 6,331.68
Okotoks AB 6,219.90
Cornwall ON 4,274.10
Simcoe ON 3,774.87
Weedon QU 3,456.70
St-Liboire QU 3,026.43
Stanstead QU 2,242.98
York ON 2,205.00
Ste Gilles QU 2,142.27
Holley NY 1,965.87
Athens ON 1,706.00
Indian River ON 1,589.40
York ON 1,487.70
Hemmingford QU 1,201.50
Disraeli QU 1,201.50
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Timothy Troyer
Reginald Lecourt
Trey Watts
Raymond Hostetler
Gino Perron
Rodney Weese
Dave Doyon
Eddie Parlier
Peter Hallman
Tyler Foster

Eli Hershberger
Austin Stewart
Cody Goertzen
Kevin Ouellet

Saddle Bronc

City

Columbia

Mirabel

Muncy

Piffard

St Lin Laurentides
Sarnia Canada
St-Victor Canada
Robertsdale
Kitchener
Watford

Rochelle
Charlotte

Union City
Mattawa

State Money
KY 17,938.80
QU 8,299.20
PA 7,835.40
NY 7,307.10
QU 6,481.50
ON 4,432.50
QU 3,566.70
AL 2,718.90
ON 2,106.90
ON 2,101.50
GA 1,024.20
NC 766.80
OK 536.40
ON 435.60
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Tie-Down Roping

Name

Mathieu Gagnon
Jarod Nooren
Thomas Lagace
Justin Thigpen

Lane Comtois

Lundy McBain
Bradley Chance Hays
William Payeur
Charles Nadeau
John Beckwith

Cody Mousseau
Chasen Lane Thrasher
Glen Freels

David Bernier

Jesse Kinsman
Gabriel Bergeron
Luke Potter

Cowboy Rauch
Anthony Nadeau
Jason Thomson

City State Money
Ste Felix de Kingsey QU 10,981.79
Mossley ON 10,167.03
Quebec QU 9,458.31
Waycross GA 8,432.91
Daveluyville QU 4,791.42
St. Valcartier QU 3,742.22
Bristow OK 3,181.47
Disraeli QU 2,825.54
Neuville QU 2,582.73
Athens AL 2,486.16
Seneca SC 2,361.29
Columbia TN 2,264.22
Cedartown GA 2,173.37
Ste Elizabeth QU 2,014.47
Staffa ON 2,006.52
Danville QU 1,937.53
Maple City KS 1,404.00
Herrick IL 1,397.88
East Broughton QU 1,347.66

Rockwood Canada ON 1,234.89
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Matt Dewetering
Tim Kemp

Matt Fisher
Francis Castanguay
Kim Langlois
Thomas Smith
Justin Thigpen
Cody Mousseau
Dale Briere
Matthew Mousseau
Steve Carrier
Maxime Clermont
Marc Deslandes
David Parent
Robert Legault
Mathieu Laperriere
Tyler Foster
Rodney Weese
Jonathan Blouin
Steeve Tremblay

Steer Wrestling

City

Mitchell
Kincardine Canada
Edwards
St-Agapit
Ste-Clotide DE Hortl
Mitchell
Waycross
Seneca

St. Basile
Hillsburgh
Ste-Henedine
Godmanchester
St-Liboire

East Broughton
St-Agapit

Pont Rouge
Watford

Sarnia Canada
St. Apollinaire
St-Ephrem

State

ON
ON
ON
QU
QU
ON
GA
sc
QU
ON
QU
QU
QU
QU
QU
QU
ON
ON
QU
QU

Money

8,093.25
6,443.33
6,151.14
4,798.54
4,692.92
4,605.03
4,191.93
4,052.07
3,825.12
3,778.16
3,332.97
2,965.84
2,933.20
2,413.95
2,392.56
2,369.02
2,348.82
1,919.70
1,738.26
1,724.67
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Cowgirl Barrel Racing

Name

Kim Picard

Cindy Paquet
Martine Desjardins
Jessica Gauthier
Pamela Doucet
Caroline Poulin
Manon Daudelin
Sindy Laliberte
Pascale Barbeau
Morgan Bos

Tiany Schuster
Marilou Philibert
Taycie Matthews
Kindyl Scruggs
Lynda Carter
Cayla Mursall
Jaylie Matthews
Marie-Gabrielle Hemond
Natalie Labelle
Kristin Yde

City
Drummondville
St-Ephrem
Limoges
Mirabel
Rimouski
ST. Victor
Mirabel
Thetford Mines
St-Georges Canada
Auburn

Krum

St Lazare

Wynne

Southaven
Thamesford

Harrow

Wynne

Princeville

Mirabel

Benson

Canada

State

QU
QU
ON
QU
QU
QU
QU
QU
QU
ON
TX
QU
AR
MS
ON
ON
AR
QU
QU
NC

Money

13,625.22
12,459.87
11,250.99
10,682.73
8,032.37
7,845.75
7,361.76
5,983.43
5,413.43
4,751.64
4,412.34
4,407.90
3,726.81
3,315.02
2,867.31
2,860.65
2,351.25
2,325.87
2,167.29
2,037.78
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Header Team Roping

Name

Arturo, Junior Gallegos

Trevor Dunk
Jeremy McCulligh
Kyle Letzelter
Daniel Briand
Thomas Lagace
Jason Chatigny
William Payeur
Justin Thigpen
Colt Cabhill
Yanick Rivest
Mathieu Tourigny
Charles Nadeau
Ty Hoggart

Eric Fabian

Jeff Zehr

Jason Thomson
Ross Scully
Jocelyn Chatigny
Mathieu Gagnon

City

Oakville
Campbellford
Rockwood
Canyon

St-Cuthbert Canada

Quebec

St. Apollinaire
Disraeli
Waycross
Strathroy

St. Marie Salome
Acton Vale
Neuville
Londesborough
Gansevoort
Atwood
Rockwood
Fergus
Levis

Canada

State

ON
ON
ON
TX
QU
QU
QU
QU
GA
ON
QU
QU
QU
ON
NY
ON
ON
ON

QU

Ste Felix de Kingsey QU

Money

5,181.93
3,800.34
3,590.91
3,283.17
3,247.47
3,021.12
2,949.30
2,337.77
2,285.64
1,963.17
1,844.56
1,434.05
1,273.48
1,089.09
1,077.30

963.72

942.57

872.10

866.93

756.90
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Heeler Team Roping

Name

Jesse Kinsman
Casey Cox

David Bernier
Jarod Nooren
Stewart Cabhill
Frederic Lelievre
Chad Beechey
Robert Bates
Joey Tardif

Jacob Breton
Arturo Gallegos
Cody Mousseau
Bos Courtney

Jeff Alain
Sebastien Couture
Cody Maranda
Caroline Cote
Glen Freels
Francis Belanger Howard
John Scully

City

Staffa
Canton

Ste Elizabeth
Mossley
Strathroy
Roxton Pond
Princeton
Caledon
Thetford Mines
Levis
Oakville
Seneca
Hensall
Levis

Joly
ST-Janvier mirabel
Levis
Cedartown
Mirabel
Rockwood

State

ON
GA
QU
ON
ON
QU
ON
ON
QU
QU
ON
sc
ON
QU
QU
QU
QU
GA
QU
ON

Money

5,487.29
5,260.02
3,307.05
3,144.24
3,120.66
2,498.00
2,371.59
2,306.52
2,264.60
2,261.52
2,164.32
1,415.52
1,299.69
1,177.92
1,155.15

988.65

866.93

846.72

805.73

695.97
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Cowgirl Breakaway

Name

Jessie Calkins

Brianna Dunbar

Sierra Galusha
Savannah Mousseau
Emma Watts

Catherine Lapierre
Camille Dufour

Kayla Keller

Joanie Bonneau

Sheri Cabhill

Marie-Eve Montminy
Jennifer Tychynski
Dominic Bardier

Jessie Nooren

Stacey Thomson

Karine Laverdiere
Shayne Vallone

Tayler Dunk
Marie-Christine Beaulac
Marie-Laurence Bergeron

City

Canyon

Hudson Falls
Warrensburg
Seneca

Muncy

St. Zephirin de Cour
Montreal

Hastings

St-Samuel De Horton
Strarthroy Canada
Levis

Ariss

Pierreville

Moosley

Rockwood

St Catherine D la JC
Ballston Spa
Campbellford
Neuville

St Janvier de Joly

State

X
NY

sc
PA
QU
QU
MI

QU
ON
QU
ON
QU
ON
ON
QU
NY
ON
QU
QU

Money

5,152.13
3,598.76
3,475.58
3,042.27
2,961.99
2,827.35
1,988.51
1,859.18
1,794.29
1,678.77
1,613.00
1,484.46
1,453.96
1,384.92
1,295.82
1,119.15
1,064.61
1,045.26

989.10

944.40
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